Ontario Vote Detailed Tables

Now, | would like you to focus on the Ontario provincial government, not the federal government. As you may know, Ontario Premier Dalton McGuinty and his Provincial Liberal party formed a majority government in the provincial
election last fall. Thinking of how you feel right now, if a PROVINCIAL election were held tomorrow, which of the following parties’ candidates would you, yourself, be most likely to support

ONTARIO [ GTA
| TOTAL | Central Ontario | Eastern Ontario | SouthWest Ontario | Northern Ontario | GTA | 416 [ 905
Base: Ontario Decided Voters - Leaners Included

Unweighted Base 718 141 102 101 69 305 142 158
Weighted Base 719 140 102 100 70 307 144 159
The Ontario Progressive Conservatives 285 51 49 42 18 127 50 73
(PC), led by John Tory

40% 36% 48% 42% 25% 41% 35% 46%
The Ontario Liberals, led by Dalton 268 54 32 35 30 118 64 54
McGuinty

37% 38% 31% 35% 42% 38% 44% 34%
The Ontario New Democratic Party (NDP), 123 26 17 13 21 47 24 23
LED BY Howard Hampton

17% 18% 16% 13% 31% 15% 16% 15%
The Ontario Green Party, led by Frank de 37 9 5 9 1 13 5 8
Jong

5% 6% 5% 9% 2% 4% 3% 5%
Other 5 1 0 1 0 3 2 1

1% 1% - 1% - 1% 1% 1%

Now, | would like you to focus on the Ontario provincial government, not the federal government. As you may know, Ontario Premier Dalton McGuinty and his Provincial Liberal party formed a majority government in
the provincial election last fall. Thinking of how you feel right now, if a PROVINCIAL election were held tomorrow, which of the following parties' candidates would you, yourself, be most likely to support ?

ONTARIO GTA
TOTAL Central Ontario | Eastern Ontario | SouthWest Ontario | Northern Ontario | GTA 416 I 905
Base: Ontario respondents (Leaners Included)
Unweighted Base 770 146 104 118 78 324 149 169
Weighted Base 771 145 104 117 79 326 151 170
The Ontario Progressive Conservatives 285 51 49 42 18 127 50 73
(PC), led by John Tory
37% 35% 47% 36% 22% 39% 33% 43%
The Ontario Liberals, led by Dalton 268 54 32 35 30 118 64 54
McGuinty
35% 37% 30% 30% 38% 36% 42% 32%
The Ontario New Democratic Party (NDP), 123 26 17 13 21 47 24 23
LED BY Howard Hampton
16% 18% 16% 11% 27% 14% 16% 14%
The Ontario Green Party, led by Frank de 37 9 5 9 1 13 5 8
Jong
5% 6% 5% 8% 2% 4% 3% 4%
Other 5 1 0 1 0 3 2 1
1% 1% - 1% - 1% 1% 1%
Would not vote/spoil ballot 9 1 0 4 1 3 0 3
1% 1% - 3% 1% 1% - 2%
Don't Know/Undecided 31 3 2 11 6 9 5 3
4% 2% 2% 9% 8% 3% 3% 2%
Refused 12 1 0 2 2 7 2 5
2% 1% - 2% 3% 2% 1% 3%
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And, overall, do you approve or disapprove of the job the provincial government of Premier Dalton McGuinty is doing governing Ontario?

ONTARIO GTA
TOTAL Central Ontario [ Eastern Ontario | SouthWest Ontario | Northern Ontario | GTA 416 [ 905
Base: Ontario respondents

Unweighted Base 770 146 104 118 78 324 149 169
Weighted Base 771 145 104 117 79 326 151 170
Strongly approve 64 10 11 12 6 26 13 12
8% 7% 1% 10% 8% 8% 9% 7%

Somewhat approve 373 69 39 49 42 174 88 83
48% 47% 37% 42% 54% 53% 58% 49%

Somewhat disapprove 149 31 26 23 15 54 27 27
19% 22% 25% 20% 19% 17% 18% 16%

Strongly disapprove 154 28 23 27 13 62 20 41
20% 20% 22% 23% 16% 19% 13% 24%

Don't know/Refused 31 7 5 6 3 10 3 7
4% 5% 5% 5% 4% 3% 2% 4%

TOPBOX & LOWBOX SUMMARY

Approve (Top2Box) 437 78 49 61 49 200 101 95
57% 54% 48% 52% 62% 61% 67% 56%

Disapprove (Low2Box) 303 60 49 50 27 117 47 68
39% 41% 47% 43% 35% 36% 31% 40%
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